Scheduled EMS Education and Training

Certification courses
For more information or to register for the course log into the LIGHTS System

VEFR Certification Courses

Based)-089

Start Location [Contact [Email LIGHTS Course [Cost Additional Information
Date Number
12/13/25 |Granville Paul Zinn [P735@hotmail.com 25-10-VEFR-239 SO
Rescue
EMR Licensure Courses
None
available
at this
time
EMT Licensure Courses
11/3/25 |North CCC [|Desiree Desiree.harmon@ncsuvt.org [25-02-EMT 51,800
Harmon (Competency-
Based)-078
1/12/26 |Norwich Scott Bagg [Scott.bagg@cvmc.org 26-06-EMT Up to $1,500
University (Competency-
Based)-091
1/12/26 |UVM - Chris Christopher.lamonda@med.uv|26-03-EMT Contact Chris LaMonda
IREMS LaMonda |m.edu (Competency-
Based)-090
1/12/26 |UVM- Tyler Tyler.molleur@uvm.edu 26-EMT 51,650 https://na.eventscloud.com/ereg/inde
Hybrid Molleur (Competency- x.php?eventid=862338&
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1/12/26 [St. Mikes  [Kevin Kadams5@smcvt.edu 26-03-EMT $1,400
Adams (Competency-
Based)-093
1/12/26 [St. Mikes Kevin Kadams5@smcvt.edu 26-03-EMT 51,400
Adams (Competency-
Based)-094

IAEMT Licensure Courses

1/12/26 [St. Mikes  [Kate Soons |ksoons@smcvt.edu 26-03-AEMT-121 (51,800 for non SMC students
1/12/26 |UVM- IREMS|Chris Christopher.lamonda@med.uv[26-03-AEMT-120 [$2,000 for non UVM credit
LaMonda |m.edu

Paramedic Licensure Courses
1/15/26 |Hybrid with |Carl cmatteson@cvtcc.org 26-PARA-059 511,000

labsin D6  [Matteson

and D3
Critical Care Paramedic Training
No
courses
available
at this
time
EMS Instructor Courses
Start Location [Contact Email LIGHTS Cost Additional Information
Date Course

Number

No courses
available
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at this
time

Start Date

Location

Contact

Register here:

Cost

None
available at
this time




